Spherotech, Inc.
	 	 	 										27845	Irma	Lee	Circle,	Unit	101,	Lake	Forest,	IL	60045
Tel.: 800-368 0822 or 847-680 8922; Fax: 847-680 8927; E-Mail: service@spherotech.com
Visit us on the web at http://www.spherotech.com
The SPHEROTM  Magnetic Particles (Paramagnetic
Particles) are prepared using a patented procedure
(US Patent No. 5,091,206).  They are manufactured
by coating a layer of iron oxide and polystyrene onto

retained is measured as the remnant magnetization (Br).
Finally, the field is reversed until magnetization is at zero
again. The corresponding field strength (Hc) is the coercivity
of the magnetic particles. If the Br and Hc are near zero, the
magnetic particles are characterized as superparamagnetic
as shown in Fig. (A) . On the other hand, the Ferromagnetic
Particles will have Hysteresis Loop similar to Fig. (B).
Fig. (A) Magnetic Hysteresis Loop of CM-10-10
showing superparamagnetic characteristics
Fig. (B) Magnetic Hysteresis Loop of
FCM-40-10 showing ferromagnetic
characteristics
SPHEROTM Magnetic Polystyrene
Particles
Particle Type and Surface Size, µm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Magnetic Polystyrene 2.0-2.9 2.5 PM-20-10 10 mL
Magnetic Polystyrene 2.0-2.9 2.5 PM-20-100 100 mL
Magnetic Polystyrene 3.0-3.9 2.5 PM-30-10 10 mL
Magnetic Polystyrene 3.0-3.9 2.5 PM-30-100 100 mL
Magnetic Polystyrene 4.0-4.5 2.5 PM-40-10 10 mL
Magnetic Polystyrene 4.0-4.5 2.5 PM-40-10 100 mL
Magnetic Polystyrene 5.0-5.9 2.5 PM-50-10 10 mL
Magnetic Polystyrene 5.0-5.9 2.5 PM-50-100 100 mL
Particle Type and Surface Size, µm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Carboxyl Magnetic 0.1-0.39 2.5 CM-025-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 0.4-0.69 2.5 CM-05-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 0.7-0.9 2.5 CM-08-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 1.0-1.4 2.5 CM-10-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 1.0-1.4 2.5 CM-10-100 100 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 1.5-1.9 2.5 CM-15-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 1.5-1.9 2.5 CM-15-100 100 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 2.0-2.9 2.5 CM-20-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 2.0-2.9 2.5 CM-20-100 100 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 3.0-3.9 2.5 CM-30-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 3.0-3.9 2.5 CM-30-100 100 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 4.0-4.5 2.5 CM-40-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 4.0-4.5 2.5 CM-40-100 100 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 5.0-5.9 2.5 CM-50-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 6.0-8.0 2.5 CM-60-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 6.0-8.0 2.5 CM-60-100 100 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 8.0-9.9 2.5 CM-80-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 10.0-14.0 1.0 CM-100-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 14.0-17.9 1.0 CM-150-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic 18.0-22.9 1.0 CM-200-10 10 mL
SPHEROTM Carboxyl Magnetic
Particles
SPHEROTM Jeffamine® Magnetic
Particles
Particle Type and Surface Size, µm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Jeffamine® Magnetic 0.1-0.39 2.5 JAM-025-10 10 mL
Spherotech, Inc.
	 	 	 										27845	Irma	Lee	Circle,	Unit	101,	Lake	Forest,	IL	60045
Tel.: 800-368 0822 or 847-680 8922; Fax: 847-680 8927; E-Mail: service@spherotech.com
Visit us on the web at http://www.spherotech.com
Particle Type and Surface Size, µm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Amino Magnetic 1.0-1.4 2.5 AM-10-10 10 mL
Amino Magnetic 1.0-1.4 2.5 AM-10-100 100 mL
Amino Magnetic 1.5-1.9 2.5 AM-15-10 10 mL
Amino Magnetic 1.5-1.9 2.5 AM-15-100 100 mL
Amino Magnetic 2.0-2.9 2.5 AM-20-10 10 mL
Amino Magnetic 2.0-2.9 2.5 AM-20-100 100 mL
Amino Magnetic 3.0-3.9 2.5 AM-30-10 10 mL
Amino Magnetic 3.0-3.9 2.5 AM-30-100 100 mL
Amino Magnetic 4.0-4.5 2.5 AM-40-10 10 mL
Amino Magnetic 4.0-4.5 2.5 AM-40-100 100 mL
Amino Magnetic 6.0-6.9 1.0 AM-60-10 10 mL
Amino Magnetic 6.0-6.9 1.0 AM-60-100 100 mL
Amino Magnetic 8.0-9.9 1.0 AM-80-10 10 mL
SPHEROTM Amino Magnetic Particles
SPHEROTM Magnetic Polystyrene
Particles, Smooth Surface
Particle Type and Surface Size, µm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Magnetic Polystyrene ,
Smooth Surface
2.0-2.9 2.5 PMS-20-10 10 mL
Magnetic Polystyrene ,
Smooth Surface
2.0-2.9 2.5 PMS-20-100 100 mL
Magnetic Polystyrene ,
Smooth Surface
3.0-3.9 2.5 PMS-30-10 10 mL
Magnetic Polystyrene ,
Smooth Surface
4.0-5.0 2.5 PMS-40-10 10 mL
Magnetic Polystyrene ,
Smooth Surface
4.0-5.0 2.5 PMS-40-100 100 mL
SPHEROTM Carboxyl Magnetic
Particles, Smooth Surface
Particle Type and Surface Size, µm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Carboxyl Magnetic,
Smooth Surface
3.0-3.9 2.5 CMS-30-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic,
Smooth Surface
3.0-3.9 2.5 CMS-30-100 100 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic,
Smooth Surface
4.0-5.0 2.5 CMS-40-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic,
Smooth Surface
4.0-5.0 2.5 CMS-40-100 100 mL
Carboxyl Magnetic,
Smooth Surface
8.0-9.9 1.0 CMS-80-10 10 mL
SPHEROTM Amino Magnetic
Particles, Smooth Surface
Particle Type and Surface Size, µm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Amino Magnetic, Smooth

Tel.: 800-368 0822 or 847-680 8922; Fax: 847-680 8927; E-Mail: service@spherotech.com
Visit us on the web at http://www.spherotech.com
SPHEROTM Fluorescent Magnetic Particles
The SPHEROTM Fluorescent Magnetic Particles are
magnetic particles that are also fluorescent. We can prepare
magnetic particles incorporated with a wide variety of
fluorophores.
SPHEROTM Carboxyl Fluorescent
Magnetic Particles
Particle Type and Surface Size, µm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Fluorescent Nile Red
Carboxyl Magnetic
0.2-0.39 1.0 FCM-02556-2 2 mL
Fluorescent Yellow
Carboxyl Magnetic
1.0-1.4 1.0 FCM-1052-2 2 mL
Fluorescent Pink
Carboxyl Magnetic
1.0-1.4 1.0 FCM-1058-2 2 mL
Fluorescent Yellow
Carboxyl Magnetic
2.0-2.4 1.0 FCM-2052-2 2 mL
Fluorescent Pink
Carboxyl Magnetic
2.0-2.4 1.0 FCM-2058-2 2 mL
Fluorescent Yellow
Carboxyl Magnetic
4.0-4.9 1.0 FCM-4052-2 2 mL
Fluorescent Nile Red
Carboxyl Magnetic
4.0-4.9 1.0 FCM-4056-2 2 mL
Fluorescent Pink
Carboxyl Magnetic
4.0-4.9 1.0 FCM-4058-2 2 mL
Fluorescent UV Carboxyl
Magnetic
7.0-7.9 0.1 FCM-7041-2 2 mL
Fluorescent Yellow
Carboxyl Magnetic
8.0-9.9 1.0 FCM-8052-2 2 mL
Fluorescent Nile Red
Carboxyl Magnetic
8.0-9.9 1.0 FCM-8056-2 2 mL
SPHEROTM Fluorescent Magnetic
Particles
Particle Type and Surface Size, µm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Fluorescent Nile Red
Magnetic
4.0-4.9 1.0 FPM-4056-2 2 mL
Fluorescent UV Magnetic
Particles
5.0-5.9 0.1 FPM-5041-2 2 mL
SPHEROTM Amino Fluorescent
Magnetic Particles
Particle Type and Surface Size, µm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Fluorescent Yellow
Amino Magnetic
2.0-2.9 1.0 FAM-2052-2 2 mL
Fluorescent Pink Amino
Magnetic
2.0-2.9 1.0 FAM-2058-2 2 mL
Fluorescent Nile Red
Amino Magnetic
4.0-4.9 1.0 FAM-4056-2 2 mL
SPHEROTM Ferromagnetic
Particles
Particle Type and Surface Size, µm % w/v Catalog No. Unit
Carboxyl Ferromagnetic 2.0-2.9 1.0 CFM-20-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Ferromagnetic 4.0-4.9 1.0 CFM-40-10 10 mL
Carboxyl Ferromagnetic 6.0-7.9 1.0 CFM-60-5 5 mL
Carboxyl Ferromagnetic 8.0-9.9 1.0 CFM-80-5 5 mL
Carboxyl Ferromagnetic
Particles, Cross-linked,
granules, non-uniform
~1-2 µm 1.0 CFMX-10-10 10 mL
SPHEROTM Carboxyl Ferromagnetic
Particles
Unlike paramagnetic particles that are made using iron
oxide, SPHEROTM Ferromagnetic Particles are prepared